The British Association of Barbershop Singers

QUARTET
COMPETITION

Gold Medal Quartets
1974 - 2018

1989 Quartz Precision
1990 Curtain Call

Prime Time
The Works

Ringleaders
Five Bridge Four

Barrytones
Fortunairs
Newtown Ringers
No contest

Par Four

Regency Pride
Limited Company
Mancunian Way
On Spec

Gilt Edge
Junction 33
Times Square
High Time

1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003

Talk of the Town
Quattro

Island Engagement
Sound Assembly
Smilin’ Thru
Hooked on Harmony
Cambridge Blues
Chordial Exchange
Shockwave

Likely Lads

Matrix

LICS

Sound Crew

Pitch Invasion
Q.E.D.

Monkey Magic
Evolution

Steel

Crossfire

iQ

The Emerald Guard
Park Street
Tagline

Finest Hour
Portobello Road
The Locksmiths

The
Locksmiths

Current

BABS Gold Medal
Quartet

SING BARBERSHOP

It’s the Harmony that makes the difference
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